UNIVERSAL WEIGHT ELECTRONICS CO, LTD  TAIWAN (R.O.C.)
EUROPEAN WAREHOUSE | UWE-EUROPE.COM | INFO@UWE-EUROPE.COM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Ref.21.02.2023
W75
A  OIML R76:2006 class III
A  Extra large 50mm digit size wide angle LCD display with
     LED backlight
A  Heavy duty construction design withstand harsh industrial
     operation
A  Overload and shock protection
A  High speed 24 bits multiplexed delta-sigma A/D converter
A  Approved dual weighing range
A  Supporting kg/lb conversion and simple piece counting
A  3 color backlight and alarm for check weighing function
A  Functions including: power on zero tracking, manual zero, full
     subtractive tare, auto tare, preset tare, automatic continuous
     tare, data accumulation, digital motion filtering, animal weighing,
     simple piece counting, check weighing and battery power level
     indicator
A  Built-in rechargeable battery for 210 hours operating time
A  Platter B size: 300 x 400 mm / F size: 400 x 500 mm
A  Operating Environment: 10°C ~40°C (14˚F ~104˚F), Non-condensed. R.H. 85%
A  Options available: RS-232 interface, RS485, Real Time Clock,
     4 Channels Relay Output
MODEL CAPACITY READABILITY
W75-B30 15 / 30 kg 5 / 10 g
W75-B60 30 / 60 kg 10 / 20 g
W75-F60 30 / 60 kg 10 / 20 g
W75-F150 60 / 150 kg 20 / 50 g
W75-L300 150 / 300 kg 50 / 100 g